                                                                    1 of 2  www.kwk-resistors.in                          KWKCAT04 R02
KWK
RESISTORS INDIA
KSR SERIES - SILICON COATED RESISTORS - RADIAL TYPE
The KSR series is a range of high stability, Wire Wound Power Resistors with
Non flammable Silicon Cement Coa-ng designed for con-nuous power
applica-ons.
A wide range of resistance values are available in this series of Resistors.

change  without any prior no�ce to improve performance, reliability
and design.
KWK Resistors India Pvt. Ltd.
Reg. Office: B-81, Industrial Estate, Rajajinagar, Bengaluru-560044.India
Works: #72, 3rd main, 2nd stage, Industrial suburb, Yeshwanthpur, Bengaluru-560022.India
Ph.:+91-80-23370038, Tele/Fax:+91-80-23370046 Email: contact@kwk-resistors.in
Note: All dimension are in mm.
Series Rated
Power (W)
Resistance
Range
L ±2 D ±2 d ±0.5 H ±2 L’ ±2
KSR25 25 1R0-100K 50 20 3.2 42 90
KSR50 50 1R0-100K 75 20 3.2 42 115
KSR75 75 1R0-100K 100 20 3.2 42 140
KSR100 100 1R0-100K 120 38 5.2 67 170
KSR150 150 1R0-100K 160 38 5.2 67 210
KSR200 200 1R0-100K 178 38 5.2 67 228
KSR300 300 1R0-25K 300 38 5.2 67 350
KSR400 400 1R0-25K 300 55 5.2 85 350
KSR500 500 1R0-25K 350 55 5.2 85 400
KSR800 800 1R0-2K5 500 55 5.2 85 550
KSR1000 1000 1R0-2K5 600 55 5.2 85 650
H’ ±2
51
51
51

188
206
328
328
378
528
628
RESISTANCE RANGE AND DIMENSIONAL DETAILS
ORDERING DETAILS
KSRseries R T Y
KSRseries - Series Model #
R - Resistance Value
T - Tolerance Code         (±1% - F, ±2% - G, ±5% - J, ±10% - K)
M - With Moun-ng
Y - Type of Termina-on  (D– Solderable, S - Stainless Steel, F - Faston 6.8 Terminal)
Example: KSR10010RJMD - KSR100 10R ±5% with Moun-ng and Solderable Terminals
Please feel free to contact us for any assistance required to choose the right solu�on. We are also able to design Custom Resis�ve Solu�ons.